RESTAURANT
. & COCKTAIL BAR




CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY (CHEF’S SPECIAL)

Handmade, full of flavours, ask your server for today’s choice.

SUTLAC
Rice pudding baked in oven served cold.

BAKLAVA

Filo pastry with ground pistachio and walnuts in sweet sugar syrup.

ORANGE CURD TART

7.50

6.00

6.95

6.50

Mini tarts, filled with orange curd, topped with a mountain of fluff meringue.

APPLE TART

Fresh and delightful. Served with custard or vanilla ice cream.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

A top quality chocolate fudge cake. Served hot with vanilla ice cream.

STRAWBERRY AND SNOWBALL SUNDAE

Mixed vanilla and strawberry ice cream with fresh strawberries,
strawberry sauce and Snowball, topped with whipped cream.

MIXED ICE CREAM
Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate.

KUNEFE

7.50

6.95

7.50

5.50

8.50

Delicious Turkish dessert with stringy cheese and a crispy, sweet and buttery
pastry. Served warm, with vanilla ice cream.

Amaretto Coffee -

LIQUOR COFFEES ALL 6.95
Irish Coffee - Jameson and cream
Baileys Coffee - Baileys and cream

with Amaretto

TURKISH TEA 1.95
FRUIT TEA 3.25
ENGLISH TEA 3.25
TURKISH TEA FOR FOUR 6.50
TURKISH COFFEE 4.50
WHITE COFFEE 3.95
BLACK COFFEE 3.15

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE

CUSTOMER NOTICE
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know upon placing your order.

3.25
3.95
3.95
2.95
3.50
4.50




